HAI & FAA SAFETY TEAM
Rel 'COPtter Helicopter Safety Seminar
ssociation . ALK
“ |I1te rnm atlonal Hellworks Hangar Federal Aviation Administration
4475 Jerry Maygarden Road SAFETY TEAM

Pensacola Regional Airport (PNS)
Saturday June 8, 2013

Draft agenda subject to change

08:00
09:00

09:30

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

Registration (60 mins)

HAI welcome and safety message (exits, rest rooms)
HAI industry overview Mr. Stan Rose (30mins)
Aircrew Fatigue Management Dr. Scott Shappell

Break (Sponsored by HAI)

Coastal Helicopters, 337’s, Flight Manual Supplements
for optional installed equipment on aircraft Ms. Sue Odom

Lunch (Sponsored by HAI)

“A Visit with THE Doctor” Practical advice Q&A with AME
Dr. Reddoch Williams MD

New research on Spatial Disorientation Dr. Fred Patterson

Break (Sponsored by HAI)

Aviation Law- what you should know, Mr. Roy Kinsey
Garmin-ADS-B and more, Mr. Joseph Stewart
HAI, Mr. Stan Rose Closing remarks

Crawfish Boil Heliworks




