

Draft agenda subject to change

HAI & FAA SAFETY TEAM Helicopter Safety Seminar HeliWorks Hangar 4475 Jerry Maygarden Road Pensacola Regional Airport (PNS) Saturday June 8, 2013



08:00	Registration (60 mins)
09:00	HAI welcome and safety message (exits, rest rooms) HAI industry overview Mr. Stan Rose (30mins)
09:30	Aircrew Fatigue Management Dr. Scott Shappell
10:45	Break (Sponsored by HAI)
11:00	Coastal Helicopters, 337's, Flight Manual Supplements for optional installed equipment on aircraft Ms. Sue Odom
11:45	Lunch (Sponsored by HAI)
12:45	"A Visit with THE Doctor" Practical advice Q&A with AME Dr. Reddoch Williams MD
13:30	New research on Spatial Disorientation Dr. Fred Patterson
14:45	
14.43	Break (Sponsored by HAI)
15:00	Aviation Law- what you should know, Mr. Roy Kinsey
15:00	Aviation Law- what you should know, Mr. Roy Kinsey
15:00 15:30	Aviation Law- what you should know, Mr. Roy Kinsey Garmin-ADS-B and more, Mr. Joseph Stewart